
Operating temperature (°C): -20 - +90

EMI: No

Locknut 1143 series - M50x1.5
with collar from PA 6.6 according EN 60423

 

Item number: 1143M50

Product weight (kg): 0.0142  kg

Packing unit: 30

RoHS

Chrummacherstr. 3 | CH-8954 Geroldswil Switzerland | info@schochag.ch | +41 44 749 30 80 Page 1



WS1: 60

D1 (Ø): 65

Thread: M50x1.5

Height (mm): 8

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

NOTE

· Available as PG or gas-tight version on request

SW1

N1

H1

D1
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